Ophit DDL-TX Optical DVI Extender (Transmitter) Module/1.65 Gbps

Parameter Transmitter
Optical Converter 4 ch 850 nm Multi-mode VCSEL
Input and Output Signal| TMDS Signal(DVI 1.0 standard)
Video Bandwidth 1,65Gbps / Channel
Module Size 39.5x15.0x70.0 mm(WxHxD)
Module Weight 459
Electrical Connector 24 PIN DVI-D Plug(input)
Optical Connector 1x4 LC Connector
Recommended Fiber 50/125 nm Multi-mode glass-fiber




